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Appearance: Gummy with natural passion fruit flavor
Benefit: Have collagen, biotin, hyaluronic acid, 
Vitamin C & Vitamin E in one gummy to help support 
hair, skin & nails health
Daily intake: 2 gummies/day
Coating: Oil coating 
Average gummy weight: 2,500 mg/gummy

Collagen Plus for Skin 
Health Care Gummy

% Daily Value*

Vitamin C

Vitamin E

Biotin

Collagen type I & III

Hyaluronic acid

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients: Glucose (or Maltitol for sugar free), sugar (or Maltitol for 
sugar free), pectin, citric acid, sodium citrate, natural flavor, vegetable oil, 
purple carrot juice concentrated.

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 2 Gummies
Servings Per Container: 30

30 mg

10 mg

2,500 mcg

300 mg

20 mg

33%

67%

8,333%

**

**

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.
** Daily value not established.



Appearance: Gummy with natural lemon flavor
Benefit: Collagen booster with natural vegan materials
Daily intake: 2 gummies/day
Coating: Oil coating 
Average gummy weight: 2,500 mg/gummy

Vegan Collagen 
Booster Gummy

% Daily Value*

Vitamin C

Vitamin A

L-lysine

L-glycine

Proline

Amla fruit powder

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients: Glucose (or Maltitol for sugar free), sugar (or Maltitol for 
sugar free), pectin, citric acid, sodium citrate, natural flavor, vegetable oil, 
purple carrot juice concentrated.

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 2 Gummies
Servings Per Container: 30

60 mg

600 mcg

50 mg

50 mg

50 mg

10 mg

67%

67%

**

**

**

**

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.
** Daily value not established.



Appearance: HPMC hard capsule filled with powder
Benefit: Multi-Herb plants capsule for women to balance 
hormone during menopause
Daily intake: 2 capsules/day 
Capsule size: 00# HPMC
Average filling weight: 625 mg/cap

Menopause 
Supplement 
for Women Hard Capsule

% Daily Value*

Soy isoflavones
Black cohosh extract 2.5%
Dong quai extract 1%
Licorice extract 7%
Red clover extract 8%
Sage extract 5%
Chasteberry extract 5%
Blessed thistle extract
Wild yam extract 16%
Resveratrol

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients: HPMC (Capsule Shell), magnesium stearate (Vegan).

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 2 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 30

30 mg
160 mg
150 mg
150 mg
400 mg
200 mg

50 mg
25 mg
7.5 mg
0.5 mg

**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**
**

**Daily value not established.



Appearance: Oval shaped tablet
Benefit: Multivitamin & Multiminerals plus soy isoflavone 
& PABA for women balance nutrients during menopause
Daily intake: 1 tablet daily
Size: 19 * 8.5 mm
Average tablet weight: 1,300 mg/tablet

Women's Menopause 
Multivitamin Tablet 

% Daily Value*

Soy isoflavone extract
PABA
Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Vitamin C
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B3
Vitamin B6
Folate

Vitamin B12
Biotin
Pantothenic acid
Magnesium 
Iron
Zinc
Copper
Manganese
Selenium
Chromium
Iodine

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, sodium carboxymethyl starch, magnesium stearate, 
coating agent.

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 1 Tablet 
Servings Per Container: 60

20 mg
25 mg

750 mcg
10 mcg
30 mg
45 mg
10 mg

5 mg
20 mg
10 mg

680 DFE mcg
Folic acid=400 mcg

9 mcg
30 mcg
30 mg

100 mg
6 mg

15 mg
1 mg

0.5 mg
100 mcg

50 mcg
225 mcg

**
**

83%
50%

200%
50%

833%
385%
125%
588%
170%

375%
100%
600%

24%
33%

136%
111%
22%

182%
143%
150%

Percentage daily value is based on 2,000 calories.
**Daily value not established.



Appearance: HPMC hard capsule filled with powder
Benefit: Capsule with 50 Billion CFU probiotics per 
serving for menopausal women to have a healthy 
digestive system, mood and vagina
Daily intake: 2 capsules/day 
Capsule size: 0# HPMC
Average filling weight: 500 mg/cap

Natural Menopause 
Probiotics Hard Capsule 

%Daily Value*

Probiotic blend

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients: Fructo-Oligosaccharide (FOS), potato starch, 
pregelatinized starch, magnesium stearate, HPMC (capsule shell).

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 2 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 30

50 Billion CFU+

**Daily value not established.

-L. rhamnosus Lr-G14, L. plantarum Lp-G18, L. acidophilus LA-G80, 

L. paracasei LPc-G110, L. gasseti LG-G12, L. reuteri LR-G100, 

L. johnsonii LJ-G55, L. crispatus LC-G22, B. lactis BL-G101, 

B. longum BL-G301, B. adolescentis BQ-G50

**



Appearance: Oval shaped tablet
Benefit: Myo-Inositol & D-Chiro Inositol blend in most 
beneficial 40:1 ratio to support women’s hormonal 
balance & healthy ovarian function
Daily intake: 2 tablets 
Size: 19.5 * 8.5 mm
Average tablet weight: 1,350 mg/tablet

Myo & D-Chiro 
Inositol Tablet 

% Daily Value*

Myo-Inositol

D-Chiro Inositol

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, sodium carboxymethyl starch, 
magnesium stearate, coating agent.

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 2 Tablets 
Servings Per Container: 30

2000 mg

50 mg

**

**

**Daily value not established.



Appearance: White color, HPMC hard capsule filled 
with powder
Benefit: Capsule with 40 Billion CFU probiotics per 
serving for your healthy digestive system, and help to 
booster immune system
Daily intake: 1 capsule/day 
Capsule size: 0# HPMC
Average filling weight: 500 mg/cap

Probiotics 40B 
Vegetable Hard Capsule

% Daily Value*

Probiotic blend 

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients: Maltodextrin, HPMC (capsule shell).

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 1 Capsule
Servings Per Container: 60

40 Billion CFU+ **

**Daily value not established.
+Formula with 40 billion per capsule at time of manufacturing.

-Lactobacillus acidophilus LA85, Bifidobacterium lactis BLa80, Lactobacillus 

plantarum Lp90, Lactobacillus paracasei Lc86.



Appearance: White color, HPMC hard capsule filled with 
powder.
Benefit: Probiotic plus fiber to let you have a healthy 
digestive system
Daily intake: 2 capsules/day 
Capsule size: 00# HPMC
Average filling weight: 650 mg/cap

Fiber HPMC 
Hard Capsule

% Daily Value*

Bifidobacterium lactis 

Amount Per Serving

Other Ingredients: HPMC (capsule shell).

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 2 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 30

10 Billion CFU+ **

**Daily value not established.
+Formula with 10 billion per capsule at time of manufacturing.

Fiber powder 1,200 mg **

-Psyllium husk powder, Inulin (derived from chicory), Gum arabic, 

Fructooligosaccharide (FOS), Galactooligosaccharide (GOS), Polydextrose, 

Alginate, Ginger root powder, Turmeric root powde
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