

# New Arrival

We Aspire To Make The World Healthier

♥ Unit 138-140, Vanke Star Online, No 2, Road Wuhe South, BanTian, Shenzhen, China Tel: +86 755–8347-0119 Website: www.pagpharmatech.com

- **9** USA: 8691 S 700 W Sandy UT 84070, USA
- HK: Rm B1, 1/F, Kapok Industrial Bldg, 373 To Kwa Wan Rd, To Kwa Wan, Kln, HK

### Collagen Plus for Skin Health Care Gummy

Appearance: Gummy with natural passion fruit flavor Benefit: Have collagen, blotin, hyaluronic acid, Vitamin C & Vitamin E in one gummy to help support hair, skin & nails health

Daily intake: 2 gummies/day

**Coating: Oil coating** 

Average gummy weight: 2,500 mg/gummy

#### SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 2 Gummies Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value*
Vitamin C	30 mg	33%
Vitamin E	10 mg	67%
Biotin	2,500 mcg	8,333%
Collagen type I & III	300 mg	**
Hyaluronic acid	20 mg	**

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.

\*\* Daily value not established.

Other Ingredients: Glucose (or Maltitol for sugar free), sugar (or Maltitol for sugar free), pectin, citric acid, sodium citrate, natural flavor, vegetable oil, purple carrot juice concentrated.



# Vegan Collagen Booster Gummy

Appearance: Gummy with natural lemon flavor
Benefit: Collagen booster with natural vegan materials

Daily intake: 2 gummies/day

Coating: Oil coating

Average gummy weight: 2,500 mg/gummy

### SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 2 Gummies Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value*
Vitamin C	60 mg	67%
Vitamin A	600 mcg	67%
L-lysine	50 mg	**
L-glycine	50 mg	**
Proline	50 mg	**
Amla fruit powder	10 mg	**

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.

\*\* Daily value not established.

Other Ingredients: Glucose (or Maltitol for sugar free), sugar (or Maltitol for sugar free), pectin, citric acid, sodium citrate, natural flavor, vegetable oil, purple carrot juice concentrated.



# Menopause Supplement for Women Hard Capsule

Appearance: HPMC hard capsule filled with powder
Benefit: Multi-Herb plants capsule for women to balance

hormone during menopause **Daily intake:** 2 capsules/day **Capsule size:** 00# HPMC

Average filling weight: 625 mg/cap

#### SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 2 Capsules Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value*
Soy isoflavones	30 mg	**
Black cohosh extract 2.5%	160 mg	**
Dong quai extract 1%	150 mg	**
Licorice extract 7%	150 mg	**
Red clover extract 8%	400 mg	**
Sage extract 5%	200 mg	**
Chasteberry extract 5%	50 mg	**
Blessed thistle extract	25 mg	**
Wild yam extract 16%	7.5 mg	**
Resveratrol	0.5 mg	**

\*\*Daily value not established



## Women's Menopause Multivitamin Tablet

Appearance: Oval shaped tablet

**Benefit:** Multivitamin & Multiminerals plus soy isoflavone & PABA for women balance nutrients during menopause

**Daily intake:** 1 tablet daily **Size:** 19 \* 8.5 mm

Average tablet weight: 1,300 mg/tablet

#### SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 1 Tablet

ocivings i ci ociitame	. 00	
	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value*
Soy isoflavone extract	20 mg	
PABA	25 mg	**
Vitamin A	750 mcg	83%
Vitamin D3	10 mcg	50%
Vitamin E	30 mg	200%
Vitamin C	45 mg	50%
Vitamin B1	10 mg	833%
Vitamin B2	5 mg	385%
Vitamin B3	20 mg	125%
Vitamin B6	10 mg	588%
Folate	680 DFE mcg	170%
	Folic acid=400 mcg	
Vitamin B12	9 mcg	375%
Biotin	30 mcg	100%
Pantothenic acid	30 mg	600%
Magnesium	100 mg	24%
Iron	6 mg	33%
Zinc	15 mg	136%
Copper	1 mg	111%
Manganese	0.5 mg	22%
Selenium	100 mcg	182%
Chromium	50 mcg	143%

Percentage daily value is based on 2,000 calories.

\*\*Daily value not established.

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, sodium carboxymethyl starch, magnesium stearate

225 mca

150%



# **Natural Menopause Probiotics Hard Capsule**

Appearance: HPMC hard capsule filled with powder Benefit: Capsule with 50 Billion CFU probiotics per serving for menopausal women to have a healthy digestive system, mood and vagina

Daily intake: 2 capsules/day Capsule size: 0# HPMC

Average filling weight: 500 mg/cap

### SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 2 Capsules Servings Per Container: 30

> Amount Per Serving %Daily Value\*

Probiotic blend

50 Billion CFU+

-L. rhamnosus Lr-G14, L. plantarum Lp-G18, L. acidophilus LA-G80. L. paracasei LPc-G110, L. gasseti LG-G12, L. reuteri LR-G100, L. johnsonii LJ-G55, L. crispatus LC-G22, B. lactis BL-G101,

B. longum BL-G301, B. adolescentis BQ-G50

#### \*\*Daily value not established.

Other Ingredients: Fructo-Oligosaccharide (FOS), potato starch. pregelatinized starch, magnesium stearate, HPMC (capsule shell).



# Myo & D-Chiro Inositol Tablet

Appearance: Oval shaped tablet

Benefit: Myo-Inositol & D-Chiro Inositol blend in most

beneficial 40:1 ratio to support women's hormonal

balance & healthy ovarian function

**Daily intake:** 2 tablets **Size:** 19.5 \* 8.5 mm

Average tablet weight: 1,350 mg/tablet

#### SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 2 Tablets Servings Per Container: 30

 Amount Per Serving
 % Daily Value\*

 Myo-Inositol
 2000 mg

 D-Chiro Inositol
 50 mg

\*\*Daily value not established

Other Ingredients: Microcrystalline cellulose, sodium carboxymethyl starch, magnesium stearate, coating agent.



# Probiotics 40B Vegetable Hard Capsule

Appearance: White color, HPMC hard capsule filled with powder

**Benefit:** Capsule with 40 Billion CFU probiotics per serving for your healthy digestive system, and help to booster immune system

Daily intake: 1 capsule/day Capsule size: 0# HPMC

Average filling weight: 500 mg/cap

#### **SUPPLEMENT FACT**

Serving Size: 1 Capsule Servings Per Container: 60

**Amount Per Serving** 

% Daily Value\*

Probiotic blend

40 Billion CFU+

\*\*

-Lactobacillus acidophilus LA85, Bifidobacterium lactis BLa80, Lactobacillus plantarum Lp90, Lactobacillus paracasei Lc86.

\*\*Daily value not established.

+Formula with 40 billion per capsule at time of manufacturing.

Other Ingredients: Maltodextrin, HPMC (capsule shell).



# Fiber HPMC Hard Capsule

Appearance: White color, HPMC hard capsule filled with

powder.

Benefit: Probiotic plus fiber to let you have a healthy

digestive system

Daily intake: 2 capsules/day Capsule size: 00# HPMC

Average filling weight: 650 mg/cap

#### SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 2 Capsules Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Fer Serving	76 Daily Value
Bifidobacterium lactis	10 Billion CFU+	*
Fiber powder	1.200 mg	*

A --- - - - - 4 D - -- O - --- - !-- --

-Psyllium husk powder, Inulin (derived from chicory), Gum arabic.

Fructooligosaccharide (FOS), Galactooligosaccharide (GOS), Polydextrose, Alginate, Ginger root powder, Turmeric root powde

\*\*Daily value not established

+Formula with 10 billion per capsule at time of manufacturing.

Other Ingredients: HPMC (capsule shell).

